
  

 
 CONSULTANT BRIEFING SIGN - IN 
 

Date:   5/4/2023 

 

Time:  9:00 AM 

Location: Zoom Meeting  
MPA Contract No.:  M711 M711 

Title:  Hoosac Pier Bulkhead Rehabilitaion 
     
 
Any further questions should be submittted to:       CPBidQuestions@massport.com 

NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Craig Morgan APTIM Craig.morgan@aptim.com 

Matthew Ludwig, PE Matrix New World Engineering, Land 
Surveying, and Landscape Architecture PC 

mludwig@mnwe.com 

Rebekah Manger Matrix New World Engineering, Land 
Surveying, and Landscape Architecture PC 

rmanger@mnwe.com  

Andrew Nilson, PE Childs Engineering nilsona@childseng.com 

Bryon Jones HDR Bryon.n.jones@hdrinc.com 

Alan D. Pepin GEI Consultants apepin@geiconsultants.com 

Kevin Hanley, PLS Dawood Engineering Kevin.hanley@dawood.net 
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NAME 
(Please print.) 

AFFILIATION 
(Company) TELEPHONE/FAX/E-MAIL 

Anders Bjarngard GZA Anders.bjarngard@gza.com 

Victor Dullig Pare Corporation vdulig@parecorp.com 

Brian Dutra Pare Corporation bdutra@parecorp.com 

Michael Flynn GeoEngineers mflynn@geoengineers.com 

Justin Dominguez Simpson Gumpertz & Heger jadominguez@sgh.com 

Fred Amey GSA Frederick.amey@gsa.gov 
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